
Cowichan Valley Regional District
2016 Regional Grants-in-Aid

Approved Applications

Arts & Culture Grants-in-Aid Applications Approved

Chemainus Theatre Festival $10,000
Cowichan Valley Performing Arts Foundation $8,000
Ladysmith Little Theatre $2,000
Palm Court Light Orchestra $3,000

Total $23,000


	Sheet1

